
Character movement speed. Is it affected with something?
Discussion & Info

Hi all. Watching different videos I have a feeling that some characters move faster. I understand that evasion roll
depends on equipment load and attack speed animation depends on weapon type and its weight.

But what about character moving speed in general? Do I run faster under some conditions? Maybe dexterity or
armor weight or is there anything that can make me move faster?
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CutyShield • 9mo ago

3 Reply

The keyword is there : "feeling", they seem faster but they're not. All equip loads are the same speed, despite
different animations.
Now, I'm definitely not sure of the next part, but they might have different "acceleration" (the time you take at
a beginning of a sprint to reach your top speed), since it's likely tied to animations.

Lumpy_Composer3247 • 9mo ago

1 Reply

Only thing that affects one's speed is equip load. Please correct me if I'm wrong. But I'm sure that DEX won't
make you faster.
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